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 1  Annex II 
  Federal On-Scene Coordinator Contact List 

EPA REGION 8 FEDERAL ON-SCENE COORDINATOR CONTACT LIST 
 

Emergency Response 24-Hour Number:  303-293-1788 

Federal On-Scene Coordinator Office Number Email 

Ackerman, Joyce 303-312-6822 Ackerman.joyce@Epa.gov 

Chau, Shun-Ping 303-312-6848 Chau.shun-Ping@Epa.gov 

Dhieux, Joyel 303-312-6647 Dhieux.joyel@Epa.gov 

 

Griswold, Hays 303-312-6809 Griswold.hays@Epa.gov 

Guy, Kerry 303-312-7288 Guy.kerry@Epa.gov 

 

Kimbel, Curtis 303-312-6108 Kimbel.curtis@Epa.gov 

 

McComb, Martin 303-312-6963 McComb.martin@Epa.gov 

 

Merritt, Steven 303-312-6146 Merritt.steven@Epa.gov 

 

Myers, Craig 303-312-7067 Myers.craig@Epa.gov 

 

Nguyen, Duc 303-312-6509 Nguyen.duc@Epa.gov 

 

Nguyen, Tien 303-312-6820 Nguyen.tien@Epa.gov 

 

Peronard, Paul 303-312-6808 Peronard.paul@Epa.gov 

Romero, David 303-312-6572 Romero.david@Epa.gov 

Stevenson, Pete 303-312-6799 Stevenson.peter@Epa.gov 

Way, Steve 303-312-6723 Way.steven@Epa.gov 

 

 


